Approved Tariff for Sri Lanka Telecom Plc

Tariff Approval No: TRC/SLT/Promo/16/07

• Multiple Peo TV Connection via a Single FTTH Line

New Connection Charge/Service	✓ Rs. 4990 per addition	onal PEO TV Connection	
Enabling Fee	Package	Monthly Rental (After Discount)	
Monthly Rental for applicable for second and third PEO Tv connections	✓ PEO Silver	15% Discount on	Rs 679
	✓ PEO Unnatham	Standard Package Rental	Rs 679
	✓ PEO Silver Plus		Rs 699
	✓ PEO Gold	30% Discount on Standard Package Rental	Rs 979
	✓ PEO		Rs 979
	Entertainment		
	✓ PEO Platinum		Rs 1,259
	✓ PEO Titanium		Rs 1,399

Notes:

- Commitment period one year for all subscriptions.
- Respective charges are applicable for additional channel subscriptions, VOD requests and will not be subject to discounts.
- The above charges exclude government applicable taxes and levies.